SB0811/866989/1

BY: Health and Government Operations Committee

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 811 (Third Reading File Bill)

On page 8, in line 9, strike "<u>delivered</u>" and substitute "<u>renewed</u>"; in lines 9 and 10, in each instance, strike "<u>June 1, 2010</u>" and substitute "<u>October 1, 2009</u>"; in lines 10 and 11, strike "<u>in 2010</u>" and substitute "<u>before October 1, 2010</u>"; in line 11, strike "<u>December 31</u>" and substitute "<u>October 1</u>"; in line 13, strike "June" and substitute "<u>October 1</u>"; and in the same line, strike "<u>2010</u>" and substitute "<u>2009</u>".